

Amendment No. 20—

On page CJ 3-8 of the printed bill, Sec. 3-202, in lines 2 and 3, strike out the words "IN THE STATE", and insert in lieu thereof the following: "UNDER THE LAW OF THE STATE".

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 21—

On page CJ 3-17 of the printed bill, Sec. 3-221(b), in line 27, immediately before "THE", insert the following: "UNLESS THE ARBITRATION AGREEMENT PROVIDES OTHERWISE,".

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 22—

On page CJ 3-18 of the printed bill, Sec. 3-222(c) in line 11, strike out the word "NODIFY" and insert in lieu thereof the word "MODIFY".

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 23—

On page CJ 3-20 of the printed bill, Sec. 3-224(b) (4), in line 5, strike out the number "212" and insert in lieu thereof the number "213".

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 24—

On page CJ 3-20 of the printed bill, Sec. 3-225, in line 20, strike out the number "223" and insert in lieu thereof the number "224".

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 25—

On page CJ 3-21 of the printed bill, Sec. 3-228(b), in line 25, strike out the word "COST" and insert in lieu thereof the word "COSTS".

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 26—

On page CJ 3-26 of the printed bill, Sec. 3-304, in lines 25 and 30, in each case, strike out the number "304" and insert in lieu thereof the number "303".

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 27—

On page CJ 3-33 of the printed bill, Sec. 3-414, in line 9, strike out the word "ARTICLE" and insert in lieu thereof the word "SUBTITLE"; and on page CJ 3-33, in Sec. 3-415, in line 15, strike out the word "ARTICLE" and insert in lieu thereof the word "SUBTITLE".

Which amendment was read and adopted.